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MILTON
HARE OFFERING!

905-373-31 01 | Mattamy Alston model. Approx 2700 sq ft. 4 bdrm. Open concept

sem——— | kit/familyroom with gas fp. Main floor den. Master with upgraded
ROYAL LEPAGE .| 5 piece ensuite. 2nd floor laundry. Amazing house & value!!!
CromE e VR

For further information and photos please visit.
Milton-realestate.com

I NEW
LISTING

905-878-7777 M"‘
X W ABSI}LUTEI.Y STUNNING
Priolx Thousands spent in upgrades! This home features 9ft ceilings, dark hardwood

wou. thapiiortenn. cos floors in living and dining rooms, gourmet eat in kitchen with dark cabinets and
custom-made pantry. The great room features vaulted ceilings, décor columns and
a fireplace. This beauty is priced to sell!! Please call Scott for further details or to

book your personal tour. $415,900.

Morgan ...

|
| . g I
935-373 7?7?‘ ) B A
5 B # i NN ATIARS
ﬁr ,;.}1~- %’ {‘;EL RIITYE. ] %"E;'::

m“tm' . for this grand Hoiﬁe of almﬂst 3500 square feet of luxury oueﬂnnk:ng a stream,

woodlot and full view of the Niagara Escarpment. Beautifully appointed with rich
cabinetry, hardwood and slate with family room boasting a two-storey high
ceiling. Bonus features include 2-sided fireplace in master, main level library and a
huge premium lot. Call Mike...$698,900.
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““SUPERB SEMI $309.900!

905-878-T177 All the Bells & Whistles! Quiet Court, Xtra Long Drweway Xtra Long
debtuff@cogeco.ca | | ot Great Yard, Exquisite Renos - Completely Overhauled, Newer
- %1 Furnace & Air, Windows, Garage Door & Patio w/Armour Stone!
MUCH MORE! A MUST SEE!! Call Deb! 416-388-2702

www.Debiutf.com
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www.MinMaxx.com {
Today For >
Full Details! If

V44 Burrows Gate

. Absoiulew_ The Best Value And Location, A Stunning ‘Emery’

Model

r Matlam)b ownhome In The Most Desirable Hawthorne Village With

- Lots Of Upgrades. This ~1.5-Year-Old Home Is 1370 Square Feet
And Featuras An Open Concept Layout With An Eat-In Kitchen
Complete With A Breakfast Bar And Walk-Out To Yard. Close To

>0 M| Schools, Parks, Malls, Go And Public Transit.
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| Virginia Brazeau
: 2:‘3 ABHE HUBB? PﬁHM BT. ACTON & ROCKWOOD Sales Reps.
ons-B78-8101 { Side-Split with some renovations----open concept family rm. with new ans-R78-8101 SpacmusS bedroom townhome wnh fully ftmshed basement Open
e e R kltchen 3 Bdrms. Lg Liv. Rm. w/fp, double Garage. Long vistas of ﬁastuaes sssmssms e | concept living/diningroom with gas fireplace and walk out to deck.
ROYAL LEPAGE | Prétly woods with trails, pond, hayfields. Numerous out buldings. WOTKSNop | | ROYAL LEPAGE | Bright and spacious kitchen. Close to Go, schools and shopping.
et o w/ dug-out pit for the car hobbyist. Bring yuur dreams--great value. For further information a hm please visit.
Meadowiowne Reaky v For further imaﬂm Iae:l’ja please_m.in_ . | ‘I'{I_l‘ltnn—real | ﬂ o
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Without Long Wait, e
Jack Ready To Move In Few e /i gd! | HEATHER MEEHAN
rollont HERT  dadd B | RYAN HAYDAR
"aSBI'ZBWSkI Momlns; txcelient : i chranty uavoen: | 4
aas-547.274%5 | Lancaster A Mode!, i e 1 | www homeshantsam.
;5_3 547-3511 Open Concept, Stunning 4 Bedrunms th 5 Wl Ciosets TErl'IfIC Nelghborhood -

<

Modern Large Upgraded Kitchen, Upgraded Stairs e
Pickets And Railings, Located In Milton Trails ,,“,,,T.'.?',,”:: ,T;db‘"
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E Newest Subdivision, Sunny And Very Bright. Ravine ﬁﬂ W N A BRAX ”’"
& | Lot The Rare Oportuity 2 Live in One OfThe Most 9 LEXUS 1525

Breathtaking Seftings In The GTA. Unobstructed
i Views Of The Niagara Escarpment And Parks,
Ponds, And Acres Of Greenspace. 3524 sm
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CENTRE

I(ATHEHINE

EVENTIKID! 5,3 l Kan BARNETT
105-878-9100| Emm—*ﬁ zzm LY HOME I} 3
smigewmmsl  DESIRABLE DORSET PARK

sos-2 7 0-2000
WWW. kathenneban*reﬂ com
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